
 

PACIFIC BOOKSTORES PTE LTD 

Approved Selling Dates for Textbooks & Stationery and Uniforms 

BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 

24/11/2025 Monday Self-Collection for Online 9:00am – 3:00pm 

25/11/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online 9:00am – 3:00pm 

27/11/2025 Thursday Sec2 & Sec4 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

28/11/2025 Friday Sec2 & Sec4 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

02/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online 9:00am – 3:00pm 

03/12/2025 Wednesday Sec 3 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

04/12/2025 Thursday Sec 3 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

05/12/2025 Friday Self-Collection for Online 9:00am – 3:00pm 

08/12/2025 Monday FAS Collection for Sec 2 & 4 9:00am – 3:00pm 

09/12/2025 Tuesday FAS Collection for Sec 2 & 4 9:00am – 3:00pm 

10/12/2025 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online 9:00am – 3:00pm 

11/12/2025 Thursday FAS Collection for Sec 3 9:00am – 3:00pm 

12/12/2025 Friday FAS Collection for Sec 3 9:00am – 3:00pm 

18/12/2025 Thursday Sec 1 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

19/12/2025 Friday  Sec 1 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

22/12/2025 Monday Self-Collection of Online for Sec 1 Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

23/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection of Online for Sec 1 Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

26/12/2025 Friday FAS Collection for Sec 1 Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

29/12/2025 Monday Sec 1 Walk-In Purchase Only 9:00am – 3:00pm 

 

Lunch Time: 12PM - 1PM (NO SELLING) 

                                       

                                                                            

                                    

                                                            

 


